
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Care Instructions:

Carton:

• Tag Free regular fit long sleeved T-
shirt.
• Contrast raglan sleeves.
• 2x2 stretch rib neck.
• Herringbone back neck tape.
• 'V' stitching detail at neck.
• Flatlock stitching around hems, neck
and armholes.

XS S M

Country of Origin: Commodity Code:

L XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - Inches
Chest - cms

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

XS S M

42
107

44-46
112-117

48
122

L XL 2XL

To Fit:

FR140

LONG SLEEVED BASEBALL T

Notes:

Description:

Wash Dark Colours Seperately, Re-shape Whilst Damp, 
Do Not Leave Folded When Damp, Dry Out Of Direct 
Heat and Sunlight , Iron On Reverse Of Decoration , 1

100% Cotton, Single Jersey

180GSM

XS-2XL

36 (XS and 2XL 12) 

Bangladesh 61091000



FR140

LONG SLEEVED BASEBALL T

Pantone Guide:

296C

WHITE NAVY

5315U

WHITE LIGHT HEATHER GREY

5315U

LIGHT HEATHER GREY BLACK




