# FRONT ROW & CO

#### www.bipensiero.com

# FR140 LONG SLEEVED BASEBALL T

HERITAGE CLOTHING



Weight:	180GSM

Sizes: XS-2XL

Carton: 36 (XS and 2XL 12)

**Description:** • Tag Free regular fit long sleeved T-shirt.

- Contrast raglan sleeves.
- 2x2 stretch rib neck.
- Herringbone back neck tape.
- 'V' stitching detail at neck.

• Flatlock stitching around hems, neck and armholes.

**Care Instructions:** 



Wash Dark Colours Seperately, Re-shape Whilst Damp, Do Not Leave Folded When Damp, Dry Out Of Direct Heat and Sunlight , Iron On Reverse Of Decoration , 1

Commodity Code:

61091000

	Wash Dark Colours S Do Not Leave Folded Heat and Sunlight , I
	<b>Country of Origin</b> : Bangladesh

#### Garment Measurements:

Notes:

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
To Fit:						
	xs	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Chest - Inches Chest - cms	34-36 86-91	36-38 91-96	38-40 96-101	42 107	44-46 112-117	48 122

# RONT ROW & CO F

### www.bipensiero.com

# FR140 LONG SLEEVED BASEBALL T

HERITAGE CLOTHING

#### Pantone Guide:

5315U

5315U



LIGHT HEATHER GREY BLACK WHITE LIGHT HEATHER GREY WHITE NAVY